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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Carlisle246
Denton

9.250 9.650 9.0259.300 37.225
5 1 1 8 1 

1 

Miranda O'Herron225
Champions Westlake

9.275 9.525 9.3508.350 36.500
4 2 10 4 2 

2 

Macie Jones426
Metroplex

9.300 8.400 9.4509.050 36.200
2T 10 2 2 3 

3 

Kayla Libick240
Denton

9.425 8.925 9.2258.500 36.075
1 6 6T 5 4T

4T

Amelia Paul210
Champions Westlake

9.150 9.375 9.1508.400 36.075
6 3 9 6T 4T

4T

Sophia Barba461
Precision

8.700 8.950 9.4008.850 35.900
11 5 4 3 6 

6 

Lila Breston203
Champions Westlake

9.100 8.500 9.5508.600 35.750
8 9 5 1 7 

7 

Victoria Bustos235
Denton

9.125 8.150 8.9508.900 35.125
7 11 3 9T 8 

8 

Corinne Konecky683
TX Dreams

9.025 9.100 8.5758.300 35.000
9 4 11 12 9 

9 

Frances Untalan206
Champions Westlake

9.300 8.700 8.9507.550 34.500
2T 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Automne Sparks134
Capital

8.950 7.800 9.1508.500 34.400
10 12 6T 6T 11 

11 

Leah Wilcox128
Capital

8.625 7.425 7.8008.450 32.300
12 13 8 14 12 

12 

Alyssa Cody680
TX Dreams

8.575 7.200 7.9507.250 30.975
13 14 13 13 13 

13 

Saffron Courson696
TX Dreams

8.400 8.725 8.8005.000 30.925
14 7 14 11 14 

14 
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